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U.S. District Court [LIVE] 

Western District of Texas 

Notice of Electronic Filing  
 

The following transaction was entered on 10/7/2020 at 4:03 PM CDT and filed on 10/7/2020  

Case Name:  Neonode Smartphone LLC v. Apple Inc 

Case Number: 6:20-cv-00505-ADA  

Filer:  

Document Number: No document attached  

Docket Text:  

Text Order GRANTING [18] Unopposed Motion to Continue entered by Judge Alan 
D Albright. Accordingly, the Rule 16 Case Management Conference is continued 
to October 23, 2020, at 1:30 p.m. (This is a text-only entry generated by the court. 
There is no document associated with this entry.) (as)  

 

6:20-cv-00505-ADA Notice has been electronically mailed to:  
 

Betty H. Chen     bchen@fr.com, lopez@fr.com  

 

Craig D. Cherry     ccherry@haleyolson.com, jallen@haleyolson.com, jharing@haleyolson.com  

 

Greer N. Shaw     greers@hbsslaw.com, bills@hbsslaw.com  
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Justin Wayne Allen     jallen@haleyolson.com, jharing@haleyolson.com  

 

Kathryn A. Quisenberry     quisenberry@fr.com, esc@fr.com, lancaster@fr.com  

 

Philip J. Graves     philipg@hbsslaw.com, bills@hbsslaw.com  
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